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3"А"ком.кв
141,88 м2

3"Б"ком.кв
104,49 м2 1"В"ком.кв

51 ,19 м2

1

2

710

3

4 5

6

8

9

1

2

3

4
5

6

1

2
3

5

6

1

2
3

4

6 5

7

8

1

2

4

6

3

5

А4

А3

А2

А5

1

5

6

2

7

8

9

ПЭ Х

ПЭ

Х

ПЭ

Х

ПЭ Х

ПЭ Х

ПЭ

2"А"ком.кв
112,29 м2

1"А"ком.кв
53,81 м2

1"Б"ком.кв
52,20м2

ТС
; В

1
ТС

; В
1

ТС
; В

1

ТС; В1

ТС
; В

1

Э
С

С
С

ЭС

ЭС

ТС; В1

ПЭ Х

Гостиная

Кухня
Спальня

Холл

Балкон

Балкон

15,59м2

21,85м2

4,12м2

31,54м2

3,44м25,58м2
20,68м2

4,51м2

2 А
2ком.кв

112,29 м2

4,98м2

С

Ю

ВЗ

2  Комнатная квартира

Схема расположения
квартиры "2А"на 5÷12
этажах (Блок "1")


